
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:16:45.59 32

2 2nd Wind Athletics 00:18:31.20 62

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:18:30.21 63

4 California Grizzlies 00:18:35.53 63

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marin Waves Track & Field 00:16:13.28 3

Lake Tahoe Track Club 00:15:37.42 2

38-Unattached 00:17:24.11 2

Maneuver Athletics 00:17:17.28 2

The Raptors 00:15:37.16 1

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:16:42.77 1

Walnut Creek Run Club 00:16:48.95 1

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:17:22.94 1

Run Club Menlo Park 00:18:01.90 1

Oakland Cubs 00:18:34.35 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:16:45.59 7 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 611 Aubrey Liu 00:16:06.94 4

2 10 613 Emily Tran 00:16:15.45 5

3 15 610 Callan Lee 00:16:49.91 6

4 17 612 Kendra Sessler 00:16:58.35 7

5 21 608 Lia Hansen 00:17:37.30 10

6 28 607 Rylee Ellis 00:18:44.51 (13)

2 2nd Wind Athletics 00:18:31.20 6 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 584 Neha Chhabra 00:15:57.16 3

2 18 586 Aditi Naveen 00:17:04.50 8

3 25 583 Ritika Bhat 00:18:09.11 12

4 31 585 Shanzay Haris 00:19:13.25 16

5 39 587 Githaa Ramann 00:22:12.00 23

6 40 588 Niyati Swaminathan 00:24:02.60 (24)

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:18:30.21 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 625 Reese Wagner 00:15:53.21 2

2 20 622 Aila Ragual 00:17:25.86 9

3 30 623 Brooklyn Shank 00:19:11.41 15

4 32 620 Emory Hartzell 00:19:33.64 17

5 35 624 Elise Sondag 00:20:26.95 20

6 36 618 Abby DeMartini 00:20:38.04 (21)

4 California Grizzlies 00:18:35.53 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 592 Rosalind Fennelly 00:15:39.81 1

2 24 595 Saanvi Saun 00:18:03.85 11

3 29 596 Sanaya Saun 00:19:00.51 14

4 33 593 Isha Murki 00:19:54.60 18

5 34 591 Sabrina Bogdanowicz 00:20:18.89 19

6 37 594 Sara Ruhela 00:21:31.19 (22)
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 599 Autumn Burks K 00:15:17.37 Lake Tahoe Track Club

2 0 616 Eliana Huerta K 00:15:37.16 The Raptors

3 1 592 Rosalind Fennelly K 00:15:39.81 California Grizzlies

4 0 603 Kennedy Foster K 00:15:42.26 Marin Waves Track & Field

5 2 625 Reese Wagner K 00:15:53.21 Woodside Wildebeests

6 3 584 Neha Chhabra K 00:15:57.16 2nd Wind Athletics

7 0 600 Samantha Ingram K 00:15:57.46 Lake Tahoe Track Club

8 4 611 Aubrey Liu K 00:16:06.94 Mount Diablo Heat

9 0 590 Lilah Tomatis K 00:16:12.23 38-Unattached

10 5 613 Emily Tran K 00:16:15.45 Mount Diablo Heat

11 0 604 Isabella Riesenfeld K 00:16:19.90 Marin Waves Track & Field

12 0 605 Sydney Smith K 00:16:37.69 Marin Waves Track & Field

13 0 597 Juli Barberi K 00:16:42.77 Coyote Valley Track and Field

14 0 617 Anna Colombo K 00:16:48.95 Walnut Creek Run Club

15 6 610 Callan Lee K 00:16:49.91 Mount Diablo Heat

16 0 601 Eleanor Holt K 00:16:53.04 Maneuver Athletics

17 7 612 Kendra Sessler K 00:16:58.35 Mount Diablo Heat

18 8 586 Aditi Naveen K 00:17:04.50 2nd Wind Athletics

19 0 598 Ahna Pirkle K 00:17:22.94 Diablo Valley Track & Field

20 9 622 Aila Ragual K 00:17:25.86 Woodside Wildebeests

21 10 608 Lia Hansen K 00:17:37.30 Mount Diablo Heat

22 0 602 Ellie Nuckles K 00:17:41.53 Maneuver Athletics

23 0 615 Mia Smith K 00:18:01.90 Run Club Menlo Park

24 11 595 Saanvi Saun K 00:18:03.85 California Grizzlies

25 12 583 Ritika Bhat K 00:18:09.11 2nd Wind Athletics

26 0 614 Carter Beckhusen K 00:18:34.35 Oakland Cubs

27 0 589 Shir Joseph K 00:18:35.99 38-Unattached

28 (13) 607 Rylee Ellis K 00:18:44.51 Mount Diablo Heat

29 14 596 Sanaya Saun K 00:19:00.51 California Grizzlies

30 15 623 Brooklyn Shank K 00:19:11.41 Woodside Wildebeests

31 16 585 Shanzay Haris K 00:19:13.25 2nd Wind Athletics

32 17 620 Emory Hartzell K 00:19:33.64 Woodside Wildebeests

33 18 593 Isha Murki K 00:19:54.60 California Grizzlies

34 19 591 Sabrina Bogdanowicz K 00:20:18.89 California Grizzlies

35 20 624 Elise Sondag K 00:20:26.95 Woodside Wildebeests

36 (21) 618 Abby DeMartini K 00:20:38.04 Woodside Wildebeests

37 (22) 594 Sara Ruhela K 00:21:31.19 California Grizzlies

38 0 606 Claire Campbell K 00:21:40.34 Mount Diablo Heat

39 23 587 Githaa Ramann K 00:22:12.00 2nd Wind Athletics

40 (24) 588 Niyati Swaminathan K 00:24:02.60 2nd Wind Athletics
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